\/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

The enclosure key matches all standard industry
requirements and is available as a standard accessory.

FEATURES

Description: Key with nVent HOFFMAN logo. Easy to use design, providing a good grip.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Red

Catalog Number

LSK523

LSK526

LSK503

LSK505

LSK502

LSK524

LSK527

WARNING

Height

81Tmm

81Tmm

76mm

76mm

39mm

81Tmm

82mm

Width

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

40mm

50mm

50mm

Table 1/1

Depth Material
15mm Mild Steel
15mm Mild Steel
9mm Mild Steel
9mm Mild Steel
T1Tmm Plastic
15mm Mild Steel
T6emm Mild Steel

Finish

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Smooth Matte

Mill

Mill

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk523
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk526
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk503
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk505
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk502
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk524
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/hoffman/products/enclsk527
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

